
SEAT VACANCY

ADMISSION TO P G NURSING - 2018

SPOT ALLOTMENT ON 12.10.2018

Provisional Vacancy as on  10.10.2018 at 10:00 AM

CH : Child Health Nursing (Paediatric Nursing)

College Category Seats

Government Colleges
KTN : Govt. Nursing College, Kottayam Muslim    1MU

TVN : Govt. College of Nursing ,Thiruvananthapuram State Merit    1SM

Self-Finance Colleges
ACN : Alshifa College of Nursing, Perinthalmanna State Merit    2SM

AHN : Aswani College of Nursing, Nadathara, Thrissur State Merit    1SM

BBN : Bishop Benzier College of Nursing,Kollam - 1 State Merit    2SM

CSN : C.S.I. College of Nursing, Karakonam, Thiruvananthapuram State Merit    1SM

HCN : Holy Cross College of Nursing, Kottiyam, Kollam State Merit    2SM

KCN : College of Nursing, Kannur Medical College, Kannur State Merit    2SM

KVM : K.V.M College of Nursing, Cherthala State Merit    2SM

LHC : Lourdes College of Nursing, Kakkanad, Cochin State Merit    1SM

MEN : MES College of Nursing, Perinthalmanna, Malappuram State Merit    1SM

MIN : MIMS College of Nursing, MIMS Hospital, Vadakkedathuparamba, Puthukod,Malappuram State Merit    3SM

MON : College of Nursing, Malankara Orthodox Syrian Church, Kolencherry, EKM State Merit    2SM

SGN : St. Gregorious College of Nursing, Parumala, Mannar. State Merit    2SM

SHP : Samaritan College of Nursing, Aluva State Merit    2SM

SVN : Sivagiri Sreenarayana Medical Mission College of Nursing, Varkala, TVM. State Merit    1SM

WST : West Fort College of Nursing, Thrissur State Merit    1SM

CN : Community Health Nursing

College Category Seats

Government Colleges
ALN : Govt. Medical College, Alappuzha State Merit    1SM

KTN : Govt. Nursing College, Kottayam State Merit    1SM

Self-Finance Colleges
ACN : Alshifa College of Nursing, Perinthalmanna State Merit    2SM

AHN : Aswani College of Nursing, Nadathara, Thrissur State Merit    2SM

BAY : Baby Memorial College of Nursing, Kozhikkode State Merit    1SM

BBN : Bishop Benzier College of Nursing,Kollam - 1 State Merit    1SM

CAR : Caritas College of Nursing, Thellakom, Kottayam State Merit    1SM

CSN : C.S.I. College of Nursing, Karakonam, Thiruvananthapuram State Merit    2SM

GMN : SreeGokulam Nursing College, Venjaramoodu, Thiruvananthapuram State Merit    2SM

HCN : Holy Cross College of Nursing, Kottiyam, Kollam State Merit    2SM

HFH : Holy Family College of Nursing, Muthalakodam, Thodupuzha State Merit    2SM

KCN : College of Nursing, Kannur Medical College, Kannur State Merit    1SM
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LHC : Lourdes College of Nursing, Kakkanad, Cochin State Merit    1SM

MEN : MES College of Nursing, Perinthalmanna, Malappuram State Merit    1SM

MSC : Mar Sleeva College of Nursing, Cherpumkal, Pala. State Merit    1SM

SVN : Sivagiri Sreenarayana Medical Mission College of Nursing, Varkala, TVM. State Merit    2SM

TMN : Thiruvalla Medical Mission College of Nursing, Thiruvalla, Pathanamthitta State Merit    2SM

UPN : Upasana College of Nursing, Upasana Hospital, Q S Road, Kollam. State Merit    2SM

VCN : Vijaya College of Nursing, Kottarakkara, Kollam State Merit    2SM

WST : West Fort College of Nursing, Thrissur State Merit    2SM

MH : Mental Health Nursing (Psychiatric Nursing)

College Category Seats

Government Colleges
KTN : Govt. Nursing College, Kottayam State Merit    1SM

Self-Finance Colleges
ANN : Ananthapuri College of Nursing, Thiruvananthapuram State Merit    1SM

ATN : Amala College of Nursing,Amala Nagar P.O Thrissur - 680555. State Merit    1SM

BBN : Bishop Benzier College of Nursing,Kollam - 1 State Merit    1SM

CSN : C.S.I. College of Nursing, Karakonam, Thiruvananthapuram State Merit    1SM

HCN : Holy Cross College of Nursing, Kottiyam, Kollam State Merit    1SM

KCN : College of Nursing, Kannur Medical College, Kannur State Merit    3SM

KIN : KIMS College of Nursing, Thiruvananthapuram. State Merit    2SM

LHC : Lourdes College of Nursing, Kakkanad, Cochin State Merit    1SM

MEN : MES College of Nursing, Perinthalmanna, Malappuram State Merit    1SM

MON : College of Nursing, Malankara Orthodox Syrian Church, Kolencherry, EKM State Merit    2SM

PMN : Pushpagiri College of Nursing, Thiruvalla State Merit    2SM

SVN : Sivagiri Sreenarayana Medical Mission College of Nursing, Varkala, TVM. State Merit    1SM

UPN : Upasana College of Nursing, Upasana Hospital, Q S Road, Kollam. State Merit    1SM

WST : West Fort College of Nursing, Thrissur State Merit    2SM

MS : Medical Surgical Nursing

College Category Seats

Self-Finance Colleges
ACN : Alshifa College of Nursing, Perinthalmanna State Merit    1SM

AHN : Aswani College of Nursing, Nadathara, Thrissur State Merit    1SM

ANN : Ananthapuri College of Nursing, Thiruvananthapuram State Merit    2SM

ATN : Amala College of Nursing,Amala Nagar P.O Thrissur - 680555. State Merit    2SM

BBN : Bishop Benzier College of Nursing,Kollam - 1 State Merit    2SM

CAR : Caritas College of Nursing, Thellakom, Kottayam State Merit    1SM

GMN : SreeGokulam Nursing College, Venjaramoodu, Thiruvananthapuram State Merit    1SM

2/4



SEAT VACANCY

ADMISSION TO P G NURSING - 2018

SPOT ALLOTMENT ON 12.10.2018

Provisional Vacancy as on  10.10.2018 at 10:00 AM

HCN : Holy Cross College of Nursing, Kottiyam, Kollam State Merit    2SM

HFH : Holy Family College of Nursing, Muthalakodam, Thodupuzha State Merit    2SM

JBM : Jubilee Mission College of Nursing, Thrissur State Merit    1SM

KCN : College of Nursing, Kannur Medical College, Kannur State Merit    2SM

KIN : KIMS College of Nursing, Thiruvananthapuram. State Merit    4SM

KNN : College of Nursing, Pariyaram, Kannur. State Merit    3SM

KVM : K.V.M College of Nursing, Cherthala State Merit    1SM

LHC : Lourdes College of Nursing, Kakkanad, Cochin State Merit    2SM

MEN : MES College of Nursing, Perinthalmanna, Malappuram State Merit    1SM

MGM : MGM Muthoot College of Nursing, Kozhencherry. State Merit    1SM

MIN : MIMS College of Nursing, MIMS Hospital, Vadakkedathuparamba, Puthukod,Malappuram State Merit    2SM

MON : College of Nursing, Malankara Orthodox Syrian Church, Kolencherry, EKM State Merit    2SM

MSC : Mar Sleeva College of Nursing, Cherpumkal, Pala. State Merit    1SM

PMN : Pushpagiri College of Nursing, Thiruvalla State Merit    2SM

SGN : St. Gregorious College of Nursing, Parumala, Mannar. State Merit    2SM

SHP : Samaritan College of Nursing, Aluva State Merit    2SM

STJ : St. Joseph's College of Nursing, Anchal State Merit    1SM

STN : St. Thomas College of Nursing, Changanassery State Merit    1SM

TMN : Thiruvalla Medical Mission College of Nursing, Thiruvalla, Pathanamthitta State Merit    1SM

UPN : Upasana College of Nursing, Upasana Hospital, Q S Road, Kollam. State Merit    2SM

VCN : Vijaya College of Nursing, Kottarakkara, Kollam State Merit    3SM

OG : Obstetrics & Gynaaecology Nursing

College Category Seats

Self-Finance Colleges
ACN : Alshifa College of Nursing, Perinthalmanna State Merit    1SM

AHN : Aswani College of Nursing, Nadathara, Thrissur State Merit    3SM

BAY : Baby Memorial College of Nursing, Kozhikkode State Merit    1SM

BBN : Bishop Benzier College of Nursing,Kollam - 1 State Merit    1SM

CAR : Caritas College of Nursing, Thellakom, Kottayam State Merit    2SM

GMN : SreeGokulam Nursing College, Venjaramoodu, Thiruvananthapuram State Merit    1SM

HCN : Holy Cross College of Nursing, Kottiyam, Kollam State Merit    1SM

JBM : Jubilee Mission College of Nursing, Thrissur State Merit    2SM

KCN : College of Nursing, Kannur Medical College, Kannur State Merit    3SM

KNN : College of Nursing, Pariyaram, Kannur. State Merit    3SM

LHC : Lourdes College of Nursing, Kakkanad, Cochin State Merit    2SM

MEN : MES College of Nursing, Perinthalmanna, Malappuram State Merit    1SM

MIN : MIMS College of Nursing, MIMS Hospital, Vadakkedathuparamba, Puthukod,Malappuram State Merit    1SM

MON : College of Nursing, Malankara Orthodox Syrian Church, Kolencherry, EKM State Merit    2SM

SGN : St. Gregorious College of Nursing, Parumala, Mannar. State Merit    2SM

SHP : Samaritan College of Nursing, Aluva State Merit    2SM

SVN : Sivagiri Sreenarayana Medical Mission College of Nursing, Varkala, TVM. State Merit    1SM
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TMN : Thiruvalla Medical Mission College of Nursing, Thiruvalla, Pathanamthitta State Merit    3SM

UPN : Upasana College of Nursing, Upasana Hospital, Q S Road, Kollam. State Merit    2SM

WST : West Fort College of Nursing, Thrissur State Merit    2SM

10-10-2018 Commissioner for Entrance Examinations
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